FUVEST 2016

NOME

ABNER GONCALVES DA SILVA COSTA
ADRIELE PIRONTE

ALAN BORGES OLIVEIRA

ALANA TIEMI OKODA

ALCEU ROCHA PERDIGAO ALVES
ALESSANDRA GOULART CUSTODIO
ALEXANDRA PALMA

ALINE VIEIRA E SILVA

ALISON LOPES CARNEIRO

AMANDA ANTUNES GRACIANO
AMANDA DERVICHE

AMANDA GROSSELLI TOLEDO

AMANDA LETICIA FAVERO

AMANDA RAFAELE DA SILVA

AMANDA TAMKEVICIUS FERNANDES
AMOS ALEXANDER DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ANA BEATRIZ OTAVIANO PRADO GALHANO
ANA CAROLINA CASALI REIS

ANA CAROLINA MENDES DE LARA CAMPOS
ANA CAROLINA TUBALDINI VILELA

ANA JULIA NUNES ANGELUNI

ANA LAURA ANDREOTTI

ANA PAULA BAGLI MOREIRA

ANA REBECCA BARTELT DA SILVA
ANDRE CAMARGO PERELLO

ANDRE DO AMARAL

ANDRE GIRADI RIBEIRO DA ROCHA
ANDREA KIMIE SHIBA

ANNA CAROLINE LASSO SOUZA

ANNA CLAUDIA CAROLINA S DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORREGO
ANTONIO FRANCA PINTO NASCIMENTO
AUGUSTO WEINFURTER PEREIRA
AURELIO WATANABE NAKAO

7492147
7578856
2375542
5016943
6899656
5841276
7515496
5254364
7517038
1966898
2499216
5400545
7775355
4759381
4027463
2652263
2255888
3770478
3562687
7499355
7573446
6504034
3153046
3774213
2497304
3373730
6879155
2388803
3369282
1175706
1200668
2999463
1176466
3173789

ERO CAR/CUR

850-76
445-21
775-35
710-15
705-11
260-64
525-42
400-11
260-64
460-26
555-49
700-10
730-20
730-20
775-32
825-73
730-20
560-50
436-19
530-43
260-64
745-24
495-34
140-21
790-59
190-40
810-67
400-11
100-11
855-78
215-50
145-22
705-12
435-18
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BARBARA MOREIRA DA SILVA 1392026 480-31
BARBARA NICOLE OLIVIERI V ALVES 7483803 770-31
BEATRIZ AUGUSTA FELIPE FERREIRA 2388066 210-47
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS MORI 7044440 260-64
BEATRIZ NAZARETH 3141706 745-24
BIANCA DE SA CARVALHO 1798863 160-28
BRENO TAVARES DE GODOY 1402837 775-35
BRUNA DA COSTA SILVA 3114552 445-21
BRUNA DE PAIVA GOMES 7473531 780-46
BRUNA MIRELLI XAVIER GONCALVES 3526538 710-16
BRUNO BUENO 4150462 745-24
BRUNO CAVENAGHI CAMPOS 6490766 765-29
BRUNO CORDEIRO ALISTE 1374291 710-15
BRUNO DE ASSIS SILVA 4152082 790-57
BRUNO DE SOUSA ALMEIDA 3508287 710-15
BRUNO MARTINS SARAIVA 2536134 135-20
BRUNO MONTESSO 2814676 270-67
BRUNO PEIXOTO PONQUIO 2823604 780-45
BRUNO STORTI PETRACCA 7485373 445-21
BRYAN MUNEKATA 3000851 710-15
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CAIO ANDREOLI FORNARI 7576660 435-18
CAIO ANTONIO DE LIMA 7478044 260-64
CAIO VINICIUS SOUSA 5020112 180-38
CAIQUE BRAULINO ILDEBRAND 7530830 800-65
CAIRE DE ALMEIDA GARCIA 2255945 725-19
CAMILA CARLI 2794526 460-26
CAMILA FERNANDES DA SILVA 1008486 825-71
CAMILA LOPES RODRIGUES 4152883 745-24
CAMILA OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 1145061 770-31
CARLOS FELIPE BRESSAN CARVALHAES 1533167 710-15
CARLOS HENRIQUE COELHO MIYAZAWA 5260980 740-23
CARLOS HENRIQUE FERREIRA FERNANDES 7466113 465-27
CARMELINDA JUDITE DO NASCIMENTO 1672238 180-38
CAROLINA DE SANTIS E SILVA 7330483 235-56
CAROLINA FERRAZ BABIN CORREA 3514308 700-10
CAROLINE BARBOSA MENDES 3388496 705-12
CAROLINE FUGAZZA PAIXAO 4161470 705-12
CAROLINE LOPES DOS SANTOS 2667678 705-12
CAROLINE OLIVEIRA GOES 1539565 260-64
CAROLINE SIMOES RIBEIRO 6893952 485-32
CID MANOEL RODRIGUES 2377881 495-34
CINTIA CORO 7510218 445-21
CLAUDIA AYUMI ENABE 1784365 235-57
CRISTIANE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 6888318 755-26
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DAIANE DE SOUZA FRANCA
DALICIO PEREIRA DE NOVAES JUNIOR
DANIEL LONSKIS PACHECO
DANIEL RUA LAMARCA

DANIEL SIVALDI FERES

DANIEL TEIXEIRA DE PAULA
DANIELA ESTER DE LIMA

DANIELA LOCATELLI

DANIELLA DA SILVA SENNA
DEBORA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
DIEGO PINHEIRO DE MOURA
DIEGO TOMAZ DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS HATIRO KOIZUMI

7325365
3786023
3772640
3119485
7533238
5265599
1973202
2651706
2394489
3121529
3139178
2372044
3159483

LISTA DE PUBLICACAO
SEXTA CHAMADA

NOME

EDSON BRICCHESI JUNIOR
EDUARDA CAMPOS RUIZ

EDUARDO PADILHA INACIO
EDUARDO VERRONE SANCHES
ELIANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS NOVO
ELIO BROCHSZTAIN MIZAN

ELIZEU CHIODI PEREIRA

EMERSON SILVA VIDAL

ENDI ANTUNES BENETTI

ERIC LUIZ SCHOCHTER BRITO
ERICA FERNANDES COSTA

ERICK HANAN BADAUI

ERICK YANO

ERIKA PIRES DE SOUZA
ERIVELTON PATRICIO DOS SANTOS
ETTORE CAGNI

FABIO KENJI TAKAYASU

FELIPE AUGUSTO TORRES OLIVEIRA SOUZA
FELIPE BORGES DIAS

FELIPE DA SILVA PEREIRA

FELIPE VALIM AHLBERG

FERNANDA ITO TODA

FERNANDO DE LIMA

FERNANDO GATTI RICHART

FERNANDO HIRO FERREIRA SAITO
FERNANDO SOARES DE AGUIAR
FRANCISCA EVELINE DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO RAFHAEL GUERRA CAMELO

GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA

GABRIEL ANDRADE

GABRIEL AUGUSTO ALVES GOMIDES
GABRIEL AUGUSTO LOPES MIRANDA
GABRIEL BARRA ARAMAN

GABRIEL BASSO ALEGRE

GABRIEL CARVALHO MENDONCA
GABRIEL FERRAZ MILANI

GABRIEL FILIPE DUARTE AMARAL
GABRIEL FOLEGATTI SANTANA
GABRIEL GENTILE DE AGUIAR
GABRIEL OLIVARES CHICORIA
GABRIEL TERUHIRO SAKAKIBARA
GABRIEL VINICIUS HONORIO OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL VITORINO VIEIRA
GABRIELA BERNDT PENTEADO
GABRIELA FERREIRA DA SILVA MARCONDES
GABRIELA ROCHA ALVES FELICIO
GABRIELLA AZEVEDO CHAGAS SANTOS
GABRIELLE CHRISTINA COSTA SOTO
GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS MACHADO
GIOVANA TECCHIO TONINI

GIOVANI CALDANA

GIOVANNA CALBO CESTARI
GIOVANNA JACOMELLI

GIOVANNA MACINI

GIOVANNA SCOTTON DEGASPERI
GIOVANNA YUKIE TAKAGI

GIOVANNI TRONCO NETO

GIULIA DE VINCENZO RAFAEL
GIULLIA VITAL ANTUNES
GUILHERME GOMES DE CARVALHO
GUILHERME PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME TEIXEIRA SOARES
GUSTAVO CAMARGO TREVIZAN
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE LIMA
GUSTAVO JORGE SILVA

GUSTAVO SEVERINO DE ALMEIDA

740-23
710-15
400-11
790-51
710-16
770-31
165-32
225-53
255-63
165-33
775-39
140-21
855-78
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HEITOR AUGUSTAITIS DE OLIVEIRA
HELENA HO YOUNG PARK

HELOISA DE MATOS TRINCA

HELOISA VARGAS MEGDA DE OLIVEIRA
HELOYSE CHRISTINI SANTOS SOUZA
HERON GOMES FERNANDEZ

HIAGO JHONATAN SANTOS ARAUJO
HIGOR DA SILVA APPOLINARIO SERRANO
HUGO MASSASHI HATORI

5034172
7018875
3152485
3770033
1779724
1177899
3506208
3540185
1190569
2995881
2793591
1132053
1146042
2675746
3182731
3886422

2816093
6499780
7903342
2087013
7323503
4392953
7487011
4030413
4782736
6013003
4504256
1198893

5392835
3585045
3886244
5251382
1404667
4960929
3591490
5669588
6486892
5012208
5259621
6026367
1378247
7494358
4393514
2505427
4531709
7467230
3760861
7475540
5000985
2675803
3561390
3589766
5681028
7324256
5667039
4627846
5853321
2993574
3509478
7774328
2513897
4779213
5670680
1378375
2267787
4998011

1389254
2674174
5858247
6876216
5421087
6028877
1966706
3106274
3903730

NUMERO CAR/CUR

E
100-11
525-42
215-49
790-51
255-63
870-80
705-12
820-69
400-11
435-18
235-56
165-32
710-15
255-63
245-60
235-56
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430-17
780-46
450-23
775-35
485-32
730-20
465-28
415-14
435-18
775-37
705-11
495-34
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710-15
225-54
145-22
790-51
235-57
770-31
710-15
775-37
775-32
710-15
160-28
765-28
165-35
795-64
780-46
775-39
705-11
260-64
400-11
260-64
840-75
555-49
210-47
825-71
735-21
780-46
790-62
240-59
445-22
800-65
540-46
205-46
710-15
770-31
765-29
705-12
165-34
765-28
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710-15
460-26
405-12
785-49
820-69
710-15
705-11
705-12
745-24

DE ABNER GONCALVES DA SILVA COSTA
ATE LUCAS SAVIO SCARAFIZ

PAG 001/002

NOME NUMERO CAR/CUR
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IGOR PEREIRA DE ANDRADE 4507028 770-31
IGOR SANTOS DA SILVA 6002277 825-71
INGRID GABRIELLY GONCALVES DA SILVA 4512783 710-15
ISABELA LOURENCO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 2375955 705-12
ISABELLA CARLOTA LOPES 4028864 505-37
ISABELLA COSTA PEREIRA 4505098 235-56
ISABELLE ANIBAL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 3534442 540-46
ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 7480458 445-21
ISIS FRANCISCO ROLIM COSTA 1785271 400-11
IVAN LIN YANG 2997245 165-34
IZABELA DO CARMO FERNANDES 5026859 700-10
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JACKELINE PEREIRA 6880086
JANAYNA GOMES PUCCIARELLI 7541886
JAQUELINE MOURA MOREIRA 4154667
JEFERSON FREIRE 6251047
JEFFERSON SCHOENFELD 3781001
JESSICA ALMINO DE ABREU 1200166
JESSICA GONCALVES SANTANA 4154101
JESSICA LEANE NOGUEIRA PELISON 3583304
JHONATAN CASALE 6905319
JOAO EDUARDO SOUZA OLIVEIRA 5417893
JOAO PEDRO MANDALITI RAMOS DOS SANTOS 2792863
JOAO PEDRO MARTINS DE MORAES 4781043
JOAO RENATO ALBANESE FILHO 2540556
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA LUCIO 6882475
JOICE FEITOZA DOS SANTOS 3115273
JONATAS MICHEL DE CARDOSO VIEIRA 3144129
JONATHAN DE OLIVEIRA F DOS SANTOS 4639713
JORDAO CALATROIA DA ROCHA 5039415
JORGE HAMILTON DE OLIVEIRA AVELINO 3168888
JOSE AUGUSTO PISTILLI 4760679
JOSE VICTOR BARBOSA JARDIM CASTRO 1776540
JULIA CIVIDATI DOURADO 5018816
JULIA OKAMOTO 2518517
JULIA PRADO DE ARAUJO 5388071
JULIANA CRISTINA ZANEZI 4966362
JULIANA LOURENCO GEBENLIAN 7569519
JULIANA TREVIZAN 4994486

790-63
445-21
705-12
780-46
520-41
820-69
140-21
140-21
790-63
705-11
775-37
720-18
775-42
700-10
705-11
775-39
705-12
436-19
215-49
800-65
230-55
555-49
495-34
790-55
215-50
416-15
260-64
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KAIO ALEXANDRE SOUZA SPINELI 7517401 465-28
KAREN FREIBERGER 1386361 285-72
KARINA VERONEZI DE PAIVA 4962467 160-28
KATHELIN CRISTINA CAVALCANTE DA CRUZ 4387625 560-50
KATIA EMIKO DE FREITAS KAWAKAMI 3107255 820-69
KELLY CRISTINA DE SOUZA PRETE 3541294 705-12
KELLY TARTAS OLAIA 1152294 840-75
KELVIN LUAN DE SOUSA CRUZ 6870494 780-46
KLISMAN DOS SANTOS COELHO 4384967 200-45
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LARA AYUMI NAGAMATSU 3012000 815-68
LARA CRISTINA CARI 5651630 225-53
LARA ZANETTA BRENER 2815010 255-62
LARISSA CERQUEIRA HIRATA 1180824 705-11
LARISSA SA DOS SANTOS 2813421 255-62
LARISSA SILVA COIMBRA 7465036 505-37
LARYSSA LAIS PEREIRA DA SILVA 6017286 440-20
LAURA FRANCISCA LEITE DO PRADO DE SOUZA 4642392 780-45
LAURA GIOVANNA FERNANDES VATTIMO 2518008 745-24
LAURA MARIA GARCIA FIGUEROA 1148374 790-55
LAURA MOREANO CACERES 2512343 765-28
LAURA RAPHAEL RUELA PEREIRA 4963932 765-28
LAYZI RODRIGUES PIMENTEL 3531600 705-12
LEONARDO ARAUJO MENDES 5389942 785-47
LEONARDO PAGAMICE DE SANT ANNA 2097356 285-72
LETICIA AIRES DA CRUZ 1669021 140-21
LETICIA ALVES DE CASTRO 4523510 780-46
LETICIA SATIE UEHARA 3900199 705-11
LETICIA SILVA MENDES 3512816 705-11
LIANE SCHREIBER SEBAL 2263002 260-64
LILLIAN DA SILVA CARDOSO 2093361 820-69
LINCOLN DE AVILA CAGNONI 7498805 790-53
LOIC SERRIGNY BORRUT 2266800 775-39
LUAN XU 5405909 165-35
LUCAS ANTUNES FERRO 5253383 780-46
LUCAS CAMARGO ANTEDOMENICO 5659327 450-23
LUCAS DE SOUZA 1181004 200-45
LUCAS FELIPE CASAGRANDE DE AZEVEDO 7323186 790-53
LUCAS GONCALVES DA SILVA 1374747 840-75
LUCAS SAVIO SCARAFIZ 6870925 730-20
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NOME

LUCAS SOUZA DE SANTANA

LUCRECIA FERREIRA MAIA

LUIS ANDRE ARAUJO SILVA

LUIS FELIPE BRANDAO SERENO

LUIS FELIPE GASPAR DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
LUIS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

LUIZ FERNANDO NERY SANTOS FERREIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE GARBELLINI FILHO

LUIZ HENRIQUE XIMENES DA COSTA

LUIZ RODRIGO ZANETTA DE MATOS

3168614
4628777
5536698
2533832
7509850
7497048
4397391
4382795
7911450
3546918
1151502

770-31
495-34
160-28
790-60
450-23
830-74
750-25
400-11
160-28
775-37
825-72

MARCELA DE ALENCAR SOUZA
MARCELA DELL OSPEDALE RIBEIRO
MARCELA NICACIO MENDES
MARCELLO GIOVANNI MESSIAS DA SILVA
MARCELO CARVALHO NASCIMENTO
MARCELO OSVAIL DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
MARCELO POLLO DE MENESES
MARCELO VERALDI CABRAL

MARCO CESAR BARBARESCO
MARCOS GABRIEL SANTIAGO SERVELLO
MARCOS VINICIUS FIORENTINI PIRAN
MARIA EMILIA DEL ALAMO MASSOCATTO
MARIA LAURA SOUZA MESQUITA
MARIA LUIZA ARAUJO SANTOS

MARIA ROSA AMORIM DE AZEVEDO
MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM
MARIANA SAYURI HORI

MARIELLE MELISSA SANTANA

MARINA KFOURI RIBEIRO

MATEUS SOUZA LEITE DA SILVA
MATHEUS BUSSAB DE FARIA

MATHEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
MATHEUS FELLIPE MILANI MAGIRI
MATHEUS GUERRA ALVES DE AMURIM
MATHEUS HENRIQUE NACHBAR
MATHEUS LUIZ VICENTE FORTULAN
MATHEUS MADALENA

MATHEUS RODRIGUES CANNABRAVA
MATIAS FALCONE DE REZENDE
MAURICIO ALBINO LUCIANO

MAURICIO HIDEKI YAGUE LEITE
MAURICIO ISSAMU SINZATO

MAYARA STEFANIE PASCOTTO

MILENA TOSTI UMEMURA

MORIE LETICIA DALERA DE CARLI
MURILO AUGUSTO COSTA FARIA
MURILO BELARMINO DE BRITO

6249377
2983758
4390169
6872118
7575949
1374537
7550725
2493074
4387664
4140226
7322740
4970656
1127693
3157386
2491301
2813478
3517293
4751317
4977686
5034390
4997112
3785989
5420583
4539499
6495635
6870989
6748946
5004834
2092722
6748000
3563383
2510919
5847959
4143158
1140491
7476748
4504384

770-31
780-46
705-11
765-28
135-20
840-75
140-21
560-50
200-45
705-11
740-23
745-24
775-37
495-34
165-32
165-35
745-24
450-23
160-28
760-27
520-41
790-63
700-10
705-11
750-25
790-62
215-50
775-37
215-50
790-53
495-34
705-12
575-53
775-35
505-37
785-49
460-26
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NATALIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA NUNES

NATALIA FERRIGOLLI DIAS DE SOUZA CAMPOS

NATALIA PACHECO DE CARVALHO

NATALIA TEMER SIMOES VAZ

NATHALIA SUELEN RODRIGUES

NATHAN AUBIN ZANETTI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
NELSON FRANCISCO CORREA NETTO

4750496
2991406
1669473
1168416
5389814
4522553
3589759

790-51
235-56
105-13
235-57
195-43
775-37
790-57

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

ORLANDO MIRANDA PEREIRA

3397417

436-19
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PABLO TAVARES DE ARAUJO SANTOS
PALOMA BELASCO ARANCIBIA
PAMELLA CHRISTINI PERETO E SILVA
PAULA RODRIGUES GASPAR

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

PAULO HIDEKI KONISHI

PAULO SODRE MARTINS

7901206
2796510
3540018
3156843
6889256
2659020
4981130

PEDRO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA COSTARDA878797

PEDRO BUENO CARVALHAES

PEDRO HENRIQUE AGNELLO VALENZUELA
PEDRO MENDES DA SILVA

PEDRO PESSOA MICAELIA

PEDRO RUSSOLO LOSACCO

PHILIP ANTONY CARDOSO SILVEIRA

1142371
5418269
1372835
1374163
1396811
1128507

780-46
705-12
705-11
495-34
225-53
460-25
175-37
790-61
165-32
195-43
215-49
190-40
400-11
730-20
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RACHEL CHOI 2794565
RAFAEL BOMBARDELLI WEISER 6023912
RAFAEL DA SILVA ROSARIO 1777036
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS BARROS AGUIAR 4978418
RAFAEL LUCCHESI PIACENTE 2660609
RAFAELA CRISTINA DE FREITAS 5847546
RAFAELA FAVILLA PUTTINI 5536400
RAFAELA NUNES SANCHEZ PORTAL 1195979
RAFAELA TEODORO FERREIRA 7510809
RAFAELLA RADMYLAN SILVA DO AMARAL 7483066
RAYSA CERQUEIRA SILVA 3364723
REBECA PIVETTA REGATIERI 7564785
REGIANE ALVES VIEIRA 3522116
RENAN ERNESTO DE OLIVEIRA 3544194
RENAN GABRIEL FOGACA 6895580
RENATA PROA DALLE LUCCA 4765620
RICARDO FUKUNAGA 2508494
RICHARD MURDOCH MONTGOMERY 1533765
RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA SOARES 3899665
ROBERT YUDI BARBOZA 2501101
ROBERTO SHIGUEO TAKEDA JUNIOR 2817373
RODRIGO ASSUNCAO MANZANO 3174108
RODRIGO HENRIQUE CAMBRICOLI 3579680
RODRIGO KEN MATHUY HISSANO 5250526
RODRIGO PANE FARIAS 3761073
RODRIGO WILLIAN VAZ DE OLIVEIRA 6244412
ROGERIO RODRIGUES ORTIZ 7471968

NUMERO CAR/CUR
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705-11
710-15
775-42
175-37
825-72
870-80
745-24
450-23
445-21
490-33
415-14
260-64
705-12
495-34
790-63
790-59
825-71
790-51
705-11
790-61
790-62
255-63
765-29
435-18
215-50
780-46
865-79

ROMEL IGOR LUIS OMAR DA COSTA CHAPARRO 1134660 710-15
ROMULO ABREU DA SILVA 4779163 780-46
RUDA LIMA DA FLORESTA 3759282 790-59
SABRINA SETEMBRE BATAH 2797006 410-13
SAMANTHA ALVES LION 4962022 780-46
SAMARA COELHO SANTIAGO 3107052 495-34
SAMIRA ALVES PESSOA 2843860 705-12
SAMUEL MARQUES MALIAN 3355763 705-12
SAMUEL NANTES SELOS 5843327 175-37
SAVIO LUCAS CUSTODIO DIBELLI 7465926 140-21
SIDNEI DELLA COLLETA JUNIOR 5661980 435-18
SILVIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 2089594 515-39
SIMONE CHAN LAI LEM 2373510 740-23
SOFIA SALES MAGALHAES MOTTA 1141796 255-63
SOFIA SILVEIRA LUDERS 6503886 410-13
STEPHANE MYLENA AZEVEDO DE MOURA 6248243 760-27
STEPHANIE KATARINIE MONTEIRO GOMES 1168918 710-15
ITTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT
TAINA KOCADO DOS REIS 5673316 445-21
TALITHA VON DER HEYDE PEDROLLO 4148479 145-22
TAYNA SANTANA DE AZEVEDO 1142186 705-11
TAYNA SANTOS SILVA 3371778 280-71
THABATA LOUREIRO RODRIGUES 5279218 495-34
THAINA VENANCIO DA SILVA 6875598 745-24
THAIS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA NOBRE 2678233 810-67
THALES MASCARELLI 6898718 850-76
THALISSON SILVERIO MARCONDES MEIRELES 4624387 850-76
THAYNARA FLORIANO BATISTA DA SILVA 2382017 705-12
THIAGO MARQUES OLIVEIRA 3360721 555-49
TIAGO LOPES DUARTE 1193362 165-34
TULIO PINESE DO AMARAL 5663012 790-53

165-32
710-15
765-29
780-46
455-24
435-18
790-62
165-35
560-50
445-22
460-26
790-53
560-50
775-43
400-11
530-43

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
VERONICA GESTEIRA SOUZA 2251620
VICTOR REIS MOREIRA 3556887
VICTOR SOUZA BARBOZA 4031740
VICTOR WILLIAN DE SOUZA MIRANDA 4750749
VICTORIA CARVALHO GOUVEIA BRANCO 6003532
VINICIUS ALEXANDRE PORTEIRO 7567653
VINICIUS BORANGA NOLA 4645125
VINICIUS MARTINS DE AMORIM 1400715
VINICIUS MINORU MOTOMATSU 2490085
VITOR KASUO HIGA AKUTSU 6021936
VITOR MARQUES CIUCIO 1156759
VITOR SECFEM RODRIGUES 6497814
VITOR TADEU VELOSA ALVES 3517425
VITORIA AKI INOUE NOGUEIRA 4774013
VITORIA ALVES DE LIMA 3881699
VITORIA MORITA FUKUOKA 4967119
VIVIAN APARECIDA PUCCI 7322508

740-23

DE LUCAS SOUZA DE SANTANA
ATE YASMIN YUMI YOKOGAWA YUZUKA

PAG 002/002
NUMERO _CAR/CUR

NOME

WAGNER EMANUEL AIELLO 5849508 140-21
WAGNER GABRIEL MACHADO DORIGUELLO 5013510 790-53
WALLAS MOREIRA DA SILVA 2827710 855-78
WASHINGTON RICARDO DE SOUZA 2378773 705-12
WESLEY BARBOSA DA SILVA 1169703 705-11
WESLEY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 3163026 770-31
WESLEY VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 3386919 705-11
WESLLEY AVELLAR VENDOLA 1794733 260-64

YYYYVYYYYVYYYYVYYYYYYYYVYYYYYVYYYYVYYYYVYYYYYYYYYYYYY

YASMIN YUMI YOKOGAWA YUZUKA 2381424 775-37



